
United Kingdom 

Prof. Peter Bedford
25 Great North Road
Hatfield
Hertfordshire
AL9 7TA
Telephone: 0044 (0)1707 655503 
Email:profg1@btinternet.com 

Dr. Claudia Busse 
Dick White Referrals 
Station Farm 
London Road 
Six Mile Bottom
CB8 0UH
Telephone: 0044 (0)1638 572012 
Email: cb@dwr.co.uk 

Dr Jim Carter
Abbotskerswell Veterinary Centre 
The Old Cider Works 
Abbotskerswell
Newton Abbot
Devon
TQ12 5GH
Telephone: 0044 (0)1626 367972 
Email: jim.carter@btconnect.com 

Prof. Sheila Crispin (for special circumstances) 
Telephone: 0044 (0)1539 568637 

Dr. David Gould
Davies Veterinary Specialists
5 Manor Farm Business Park 
Higher Gobion
Hertfordshire
SG5 3HR
Telephone: 0031 (0)5755 87888 
Email: djg@vetspecialists.co.uk 



Dr. Claudia Hartley
Bristol Veterinary School
Langford
Bristol
BS40 5DU
Telephone: 0044 (0)1179 3930513/0514 
Email: Claudia.hartley@bristol.ac.uk 

Dr. Christine Heinrich 
Eye Vet Clinic Ltd 
Marlbrook 
Leominster 
Herefordshire 
HR6 0PH
Telephone: 0044 (0)1568 616616 
Email:christine@eyevetclinic.co.uk 

Dr. Pedro Malho
Pride Veterinary Referrals
Riverside road
Pride Park
Derby
DE24 8HX
+44 133 2548 911
email: referrals@prideveterinarycentre.co.uk

Dr. Marian Matas Riera 
Royal Veterinary College 
Hawkshead Lane 
Hatfield North Mymms
Hertfordshire
AL97TA
Telephone: +44 (0) 1707 666366 
Email: mmatasriera@rvc.ac.uk 

Dr. James Oliver
Head of Ophthalmology
Dick White Referrals
Station Farm
Six Mile Bottom Cambridgeshire
CB8 0UH
Tel: 0044 (0)1638 572012 
Email: djg@vetspecialists.co.uk 

Dr. Jane Sansom 
The Grange 
Woodlands Close 
Onehouse 
Suffolk 
IP14 4HL
Email: jane.sansom01@btinternet.com 



Dr. Samuela Mazzucchelli,
Willows Veterinary Centre & Referral Service Highlands Road
Shirley
Solihull
West Midlands
B90 4NH
Telephone: 0044 (0)121 712 7070 M
Email: Samuela.Mazzucchelli@willows.uk.net 

Dr. Roser Tetas Pont
Royal Veterinary College
Hawkshead Lane
Hatfield
North Mymms
Hertfordshire
AL97TA
Telephone: +44 (0) 1707 666366
Email: rtetas@rvc.ac.uk


